



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
AT AMARAVATI**

Bench
Sr.No:-50
[3483]

Writ Petition No: 13469 of 2025

Korni Tatarao and others

...Petitioners

Vs.

The State of AP and others

...Respondents

Advocate for Petitioners:

None

Advocates for Respondents:

GP for Revenue, GP for Fisheries

**CORAM : THE CHIEF JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR
SRI JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI**

DATE : 28th July, 2025.

P C :

None for the petitioners.

List on 28.10.2025.

DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, CJ.

RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J.

SSN